Wine List

House Wines 125ml
Fifth on Fourth Red (Australia)13.5% 3.25

Fruity and easy drinking Shiraz

Fifth on Fourth White (Australia)13%  3.25
Fresh and dry Chardonnay with tropical fruit

Fifth on Fourth Rose (South Africa)12.5% 3.25

Havourful dry rose from Shiraz grapes

Red Wines

Rioja Navajas Tinto (Spain)13.5%
Lightly oak-aged Rioja

Carta Viejo Merlot (Chile)12.5%

Medium bodied with hinfts of rich black fruit

Finca ‘La Nina’ Malbec (Argentina)13.5%

175ml
3.95

3.95

3.95

250ml
5.25

5.25

5.25

Bottle
14.95

14.95

14.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

Infense fruit, character and harmony with ripe plums and cherries in this Malbec

White Wines

Matra Hill Pinot Grigio (Hungary) 12.5%
Flegant, refreshing and lively

Carta Viejo Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) 12.5%
Hints of elderflower and gooseberry

Big River Chardonnay (Australia) 13.0%
Tropical fruits from New South Wales

Rose Wines

Wildwood Zinfandel (USA) 10.5%
Lively with hint of sweetness

Sparkling & Dessert Wines

Prosecco (200ml) 11.0%
Light and pleasing

Champagne — Nomine Renard (France) 12.5%

Dry and elegant from a small vineyard

Dessert~ Heaven on Earth (South Africa)10.0%
Classic refreshing dessert wine for any sweeft tfreaft

16.95

16.95

17.95

16.95

5.95

2495

21.95




Drinks and Beverages

Spirits,

Jameson’s Whiskey
Gordons Gin
Speciality Gin
Bacardi

Smirnoff Vodka
Courvoisier Brandy
Jack Daniels

Liqueurs, etc,

Drambuie

Tia Maria

Malibu

Baileys Irish Cream
Cockburn’s Port
Sherry

Martini

Beer, Lager & Cider,

Pedigree
Madri
Non-Alcoholic Lager

Bulmer’s Original Cider
Guinness (If Available)

Soft Drinks and Mixers

Coca Cola

Diet Coke
Lemonade

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic Water
Soda Water

Britvic Orange Juice
Still Water
Sparkling Water
J20

Cordial

Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant

Coffee & Tea

Filter Coffee
Pot of Tea
Decaf Coffee
Liqueur coffee

Abv
(25ml) 40%
(25ml) 37.5%
(25ml) Gin Specific
(25ml) 37.5%
(25ml) 37.5%
(25ml) 40%
(25ml) 40%
Abv
(25ml) 40%
(25ml) 20%
(25ml) 21%
(50ml) 17%
(50ml) 19%
(50ml) 17.5%
(50ml) 15%
Abv
(500ml) 4.5%
(330ml) 4.6%
(330ml) 0.0%
(500ml) 4.5%
(440ml) 4.1%
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(330ml)
(330ml)
(275ml)
(Splash)
(1 Person)

2.75
2.45
2.75
2.45
2.45
3.00
2.75

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

3.95
2.75
2.25
3.95
3.55

Pk
NN NN N NN
DRSSO NSNS WS

1.75

2.50
0.40

1.75
1.65
1.65
3.45




