## Wine List

House Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Fifth on Fourth Red (Australia) 13.5% Fruity and easy drinking Shiraz	3.25	3.95	5.25	14.95
Fifth on Fourth White (Australia) 13% Fresh and dry Chardonnay with tro	3.25 opical fruit	3.95	5.25	14.95
Fifth on Fourth Rose (South Africa) 12.5 Flavourful dry rose from Shiraz gra		3.95	5.25	14.95
Red Wines				
Rioja Navajas Tinto (Spain) 13.5% Lightly oak-aged Rioja				16.95
Carta Viejo Merlot (Chile) 12.5% <i>Medium bodied with hints of rich i</i>	black fruit			16.95
Finca 'La Nina' Malbec (Argentina) 13.8  Intense fruit, character and harn		plums and ch	nerries in this .	17.95 <i>Malbec</i>
White Wines				
Màtra Hill Pinot Grigio (Hungary) 12.5 Elegant, refreshing and lively	5%			16.95
Carta Viejo Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) 1 Hints of elderflower and gooseberr				16.95
Big River Chardonnay (Australia) 13.09 Tropical fruits from New South Wa				17.95
Rose Wines				
Wildwood Zinfandel (USA) 10.5% Lively with hint of sweetness				16.95
Sparkling & Dessert Wines Prosecco (200ml) 11.0% Light and pleasing				5.95
Champagne – Nomine Renard (Franc Dry and elegant from a small viney				24.95
Dessert- Heaven on Earth (South Afric Classic refreshing dessert wine for	•	t		21.95

## Drinks and Beverages

Spirits,		Alara	
Jameson's Whiskey Gordons Gin Speciality Gin Bacardi Smirnoff Vodka Courvoisier Brandy Jack Daniels	(25ml) (25ml) (25ml) (25ml) (25ml) (25ml) (25ml)	Abv 40% 37.5% Gin Specific 37.5% 37.5% 40%	2.75 2.45 2.75 2.45 2.45 3.00 2.75
Liqueurs, etc,		.11	
Drambuie Tia Maria Malibu Baileys Irish Cream Cockburn's Port Sherry Martini	(25ml) (25ml) (25ml) (50ml) (50ml) (50ml) (50ml)	Abv 40% 20% 21% 17% 19% 17.5% 15%	2.45 2.45 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60
Beer, Lager & Cider,			
Pedigree Madri Non-Alcoholic Lager Bulmer's Original Cider Guinness (If Available) <b>Soft Drinks and Mixers</b>	(500ml) (330ml) (330ml) (500ml) (440ml)	Abv 4.5% 4.6% 0.0% 4.5% 4.1%	3.95 2.75 2.25 3.95 3.55
Coca Cola Diet Coke Lemonade Tonic Water Slimline Tonic Water Soda Water Britvic Orange Juice Still Water Sparkling Water J20 Cordial Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant	(200ml) (200ml) (200ml) (200ml) (200ml) (200ml) (330ml) (330ml) (275ml) (Splash)		1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75
Coffee & Tea			
Filter Coffee Pot of Tea Decaf Coffee Liqueur coffee	(1 Person)		1.75 1.65 1.65 3.45